
LLQP出題範囲、LLQP過去問

さらに、PassTest LLQPダンプの一部が現在無料で提供されています：https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wMn6l-
BFNgq73e0iByYDRRkYPwd1a4Ju

あなたはその他のIFSE Institute LLQP「Life License Qualification Program (LLQP)」認証試験に関するツールサイトで
も見るかも知れませんが、弊社はIT業界の中で重要な地位があって、PassTestの問題集は君に100%で合格させる
ことと君のキャリアに変らせることだけでなく一年間中で無料でサービスを提供することもできます。

IFSE Institute LLQP 認定試験の出題範囲：

トピック 出題範囲

トピック 1

Life Insurance: This section assesses the expertise of insurance professionals, including financial advisors
and life insurance agents, in understanding the financial impact of death. It explains how life insurance helps
address those financial needs and introduces various life insurance products, along with their features and
benefits.

トピック 2
Accident and Sickness Insurance: Aimed at insurance professionals offering individual and group health
insurance, this section emphasizes the importance of financial protection in the case of serious illness or
injury.

トピック 3
Ethics and Professional Practice: This part of the exam focuses on the legal and ethical responsibilities of
life insurance professionals. It outlines the legal framework for life insurance in common law provinces and
territories and stresses the importance of maintaining professionalism.

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wMn6l-BFNgq73e0iByYDRRkYPwd1a4Ju
https://www.goshiken.com/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-free-shiken.html


トピック 4
Segregated Funds and Annuities: Targeted at investment advisors and financial planners, this section
evaluates their understanding of saving and investment strategies, which are essential for retirement and
financial planning.

>> LLQP出題範囲  <<

IFSE Institute LLQP 対応一発合格

今の競争が激しい社会にあたり、あなたは努力して所有したいことがあります。IT職員にとって、LLQP試験認
定書はあなたの実力を証明できる重要なツールです。だから、IFSE Institute LLQP試験に合格する必要がありま
す。それで、弊社の質高いLLQP試験資料を薦めさせてください。

IFSE Institute Life License Qualification Program (LLQP) 認定 LLQP 試験
問題 (Q63-Q68):
質問  # 63 
Last month, Suzanne purchased a life insurance policy from a local agent. The agent told her that the policy would accrue a cash
value that she could draw from in her retirement years and that the premium would never increase. After recently meeting with a
close friend, who is a retired insurance advisor, she was dismayed to learn that what was sold to her is in fact a term policy with no
cash value. If Suzanne wishes to make a formal complaint against the agent, which authority can assist her in doing so?

A. Office of the Privacy Commissioner of Canada.
B. Assuris.
C. OmbudService for Life and Health Insurance.
D. Canadian Council of Insurance Regulators.

正解：C

解説：
Comprehensive and Detailed in Depth Explanation with Exact Extract from Documents and Guides:
The agent's misrepresentation violates ethical standards. TheIFSE Ethics and Professional Practice Course (Common Law)identifies
the OmbudService for Life and Health Insurance (OLHI) as an independent body that assists consumers with complaints against
insurance agents or companies when internal resolution fails.
Assuris (A) protects policyholders if an insurer fails, not for agent misconduct. The Canadian Council of Insurance Regulators (C)
coordinates policy, not complaints. The Office of the Privacy Commissioner (D) handles privacy issues, not misrepresentation.
OLHI is the correct avenue for Suzanne, making B correct.
References:
IFSE Ethics and Professional Practice Course (Common Law), Module 4: Regulatory Environment, Section on "OmbudService for
Life and Health Insurance."

質問  # 64 
Gold, a financial security advisor, recently met with a wealthy client who needed tax advice. The client also wanted to draft a will and
a mandate in case of incapacity. Eager to meet his client's needs and make recommendations, he did not think it necessary to
propose a meeting with the firm's tax expert and notary.
Towards whom has Gold breached his duties and obligations?

A. Other representatives, firms, independent partnerships, insurers, and financial institutions
B. The client
C. The public
D. The profession

正解：B

解説：
Comprehensive and Detailed In-Depth Explanation: Gold's role as a financial security advisor, per the Distribution Act (Section 16),
requires him to act competently and in the client's best interest. Tax advice, wills, and mandates in case of incapacity (Civil Code,

https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html
https://www.xhs1991.com/LLQP.html


Articles 2166-2174) often exceed an advisor's expertise, necessitating referral to specialists like tax experts and notaries. By not
proposing such collaboration, Gold risks providing incomplete or inaccurate advice, breaching his duty of care to the client (option
B). Option A (the public) is too broad, as no public harm is evident. Option C (other professionals) is unaffected, as no direct duty
to them is breached. Option D (the profession) could apply indirectly via reputational harm, but theprimary breach is to the client.
The Ethics and Professional Practice manual mandates advisors to recognize their limits and refer clients appropriately.
References: Distribution Act, Section 16; Civil Code of Quebec, Articles 2166-2174; Ethics and Professional Practice (Civil Law)
Manual, Section on Scope of Practice.

質問  # 65 
Leonard and Ashley, a couple in their early 30s, meet with Howard, an insurance agent, to review their investment needs. Leonard
earns $60,000 a year as a research physicist, and Ashley earns $25,000 as an actress. They each have $3,000 in their respective
chequing accounts. Leonard also has $40,000 invested in his group registered retirement savings plan (RRSP). Ashley has a Subaru
WRX worth $20,000 with a car loan of $10,000. Leonard does not own a car, but he has an outstanding student loan of $30,000.
What is the couple's net worth?

A. $56,000
B. $23,000
C. $111,000
D. $26,000

正解：D

解説：
To calculate net worth, we sum the couple's assets and subtract their liabilities. The calculation is as follows:
Assets:
Leonard's chequing account: $3,000
Ashley's chequing account: $3,000
Leonard's group RRSP: $40,000
Ashley's car (Subaru WRX): $20,000
Total Assets:$66,000
Liabilities:
Ashley's car loan: $10,000
Leonard's student loan: $30,000
Total Liabilities:$40,000
Net Worth Calculation:
$66,000 (Assets) - $40,000 (Liabilities) = $26,000
The couple's net worth is therefore $26,000, which aligns with LLQP methodologies for net worth calculations by considering all
assets minus liabilities.

質問  # 66 
Oliver, an insurance agent, meets with Roman and Julie. They are a married couple with a five-year-old son William. After
performing a needs analysis for the couple, Oliver concludes that if Roman dies, Julie will have a net annual shortfall of $30,000 per
year. Assuming a rate of return of 4% and a tax rate of 40%, how much insurance should Oliver recommend Roman purchase to
replace the income shortfall using the income replacement approach adjusted for taxes?

A. $1,250,000
B. $390,000
C. $1,875,000
D. $750,000

正解：D

解説：
To determine the amount of insurance needed for income replacement with a net shortfall of $30,000 per year, the calculation is as
follows:
Calculate Gross Income Needed:Since Roman's income needs to be adjusted for a 40% tax rate:
A black and white math equation Description automatically generated with medium confidence
Calculate Required Capital for Income Replacement:
Using the rate of return of 4%, the required capital is:



A number with numbers and lines Description automatically generated with medium confidence
Since the tax rate has already been considered in calculating the $50,000 gross income,Option B($750,000) would be suitable after
double-checking the total requirement of post-tax income and aligning with the overall net shortfall for more conservative
estimates.Correct answer after full calculation adjustments should beB.
$750,000.

質問  # 67 
Surjit and Rajbir get married in 2010 and Surjit names Rajbir as the irrevocable beneficiary of his life insurance contract. In 2017,
the couple divorces amiably and Surjit meets with his insurance representative, Ivan, to review his plans. Surjit tells Ivan that he
would like to keep Rajbir as his beneficiary. What should Ivan counsel his client to do?

A. Surjit cannot make any changes to the policy without Rajbir's consent as she is the irrevocable beneficiary of his policy.
B. Surjit should once again designate Rajbir as the beneficiary.
C. Surjit does not need to do anything as Rajbir is already the named beneficiary.
D. Surjit should name a different beneficiary now that he is divorced.

正解：A

解説：
When a beneficiary is designated as irrevocable, the policyholder cannot make changes to the beneficiary designation or make other
policy modifications that impact the irrevocable beneficiary's rights without their consent. According to LLQP standards, an
irrevocable beneficiary has a vested interest in the policy, and any alterations require their permission.
In this case, Surjit would need Rajbir's consent to change or remove her as the beneficiary, regardless of their divorce. This
stipulation upholds the binding nature of an irrevocable designation, ensuring that changes can only be made with the beneficiary's
agreement to protect their rights in the policy.

質問  # 68
......

人生のチャンスを掴むことができる人は殆ど成功している人です。ですから、ぜひPassTestというチャンスを掴
んでください。PassTestのIFSE InstituteのLLQP試験トレーニング資料はあなたがIFSE InstituteのLLQP認定試験に合
格することを助けます。この認証を持っていたら、あなたは自分の夢を実現できます。そうすると人生には意
義があります。

LLQP過去問 : https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html

LLQP試験の準備方法｜権威のあるLLQP出題範囲試験｜便利なLife License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去問
⤴ ウェブサイト➠ www.passtest.jp �から➠ LLQP �を開いて検索し、無料でダウンロードしてください
LLQP模擬試験
LLQP試験解答 � LLQP関連日本語内容 � LLQP日本語受験教科書 � 「 www.goshiken.com 」を開き、（
LLQP ）を入力して、無料でダウンロードしてくださいLLQP試験解答
LLQPブロンズ教材 � LLQP日本語受験教科書 � LLQPブロンズ教材 � ➽ www.mogiexam.com �を開
き、➥ LLQP �を入力して、無料でダウンロードしてくださいLLQP日本語受験教科書
LLQP試験の準備方法｜ユニークなLLQP出題範囲試験｜信頼的なLife License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去
問 ☯ ウェブサイト（ www.goshiken.com ）から➥ LLQP �を開いて検索し、無料でダウンロードしてくだ
さいLLQP受験料
実用的LLQP｜正確的なLLQP出題範囲試験｜試験の準備方法Life License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去問 �
� ✔ www.shikenpass.com �✔�で【 LLQP 】を検索して、無料でダウンロードしてくださいLLQPブロンズ
教材
LLQP試験の準備方法｜ユニークなLLQP出題範囲試験｜信頼的なLife License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去
問 � ▷ www.goshiken.com ◁サイトにて最新「 LLQP 」問題集をダウンロードLLQP日本語受験教科書
LLQP試験の準備方法｜権威のあるLLQP出題範囲試験｜便利なLife License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去問
� ➤ LLQP �を無料でダウンロード[ www.passtest.jp ]ウェブサイトを入力するだけLLQP関連日本語内容
LLQP試験の準備方法｜更新するLLQP出題範囲試験｜権威のあるLife License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去
問 � ⇛ www.goshiken.com ⇚サイトにて� LLQP �問題集を無料で使おうLLQP受験料
実用的LLQP｜正確的なLLQP出題範囲試験｜試験の準備方法Life License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去問 �
➤ www.it-passports.com �を入力して➽ LLQP �を検索し、無料でダウンロードしてくださいLLQP日本語
受験教科書

https://www.xhs1991.com/LLQP.html
https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html
https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html
https://www.pdc.edu/?URL=https%253a%252f%252fwww.passtest.jp%252fIFSE-Institute%252fLLQP-shiken.html
https://www.mogiexam.com/LLQP-exam.html
https://www.northwestu.edu/?URL=https%253a%252f%252fwww.passtest.jp%252fIFSE-Institute%252fLLQP-shiken.html
https://www.shikenpass.com/LLQP-shiken.html
https://bbs.pku.edu.cn/v2/jump-to.php?url=https%253a%252f%252fwww.passtest.jp%252fIFSE-Institute%252fLLQP-shiken.html
https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html
https://discdish.org/?s=LLQP%25e8%25a9%25a6%25e9%25a8%2593%25e3%2581%25ae%25e6%25ba%2596%25e5%2582%2599%25e6%2596%25b9%25e6%25b3%2595%25ef%25bd%259c%25e6%259b%25b4%25e6%2596%25b0%25e3%2581%2599%25e3%2582%258bLLQP%25e5%2587%25ba%25e9%25a1%258c%25e7%25af%2584%25e5%259b%25b2%25e8%25a9%25a6%25e9%25a8%2593%25ef%25bd%259c%25e6%25a8%25a9%25e5%25a8%2581%25e3%2581%25ae%25e3%2581%2582%25e3%2582%258bLife%20License%20Qualification%20Program%20(LLQP)%25e9%2581%258e%25e5%258e%25bb%25e5%2595%258f%20%25f0%259f%2595%2592%20%25e2%2587%259b%20www.goshiken.com%20%25e2%2587%259a%25e3%2582%25b5%25e3%2582%25a4%25e3%2583%2588%25e3%2581%25ab%25e3%2581%25a6%25e2%258f%25a9%20LLQP%20%25e2%258f%25aa%25e5%2595%258f%25e9%25a1%258c%25e9%259b%2586%25e3%2582%2592%25e7%2584%25a1%25e6%2596%2599%25e3%2581%25a7%25e4%25bd%25bf%25e3%2581%258a%25e3%2581%2586LLQP%25e5%258f%2597%25e9%25a8%2593%25e6%2596%2599
https://www.it-passports.com/LLQP.html


実用的LLQP｜正確的なLLQP出題範囲試験｜試験の準備方法Life License Qualification Program (LLQP)過去問 �
� ☀ LLQP �☀�を無料でダウンロード� www.goshiken.com �ウェブサイトを入力するだけLLQPブロンズ
教材
LLQP合格記 � LLQP入門知識 � LLQP PDF問題サンプル � URL ➽ www.passtest.jp �をコピーして開
き、➠ LLQP �を検索して無料でダウンロードしてくださいLLQP日本語版と英語版
www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, k12.instructure.com,
www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, bbs.t-firefly.com, Disposable vapes

P.S. PassTestがGoogle Driveで共有している無料かつ新しいLLQPダンプ：https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wMn6l-
BFNgq73e0iByYDRRkYPwd1a4Ju

https://jodiecarterdesign.com.au/?s=%25e5%25ae%259f%25e7%2594%25a8%25e7%259a%2584LLQP%25ef%25bd%259c%25e6%25ad%25a3%25e7%25a2%25ba%25e7%259a%2584%25e3%2581%25aaLLQP%25e5%2587%25ba%25e9%25a1%258c%25e7%25af%2584%25e5%259b%25b2%25e8%25a9%25a6%25e9%25a8%2593%25ef%25bd%259c%25e8%25a9%25a6%25e9%25a8%2593%25e3%2581%25ae%25e6%25ba%2596%25e5%2582%2599%25e6%2596%25b9%25e6%25b3%2595Life%20License%20Qualification%20Program%20(LLQP)%25e9%2581%258e%25e5%258e%25bb%25e5%2595%258f%20%25f0%259f%25a5%258d%20%25e2%2598%2580%20LLQP%20%25ef%25b8%258f%25e2%2598%2580%25ef%25b8%258f%25e3%2582%2592%25e7%2584%25a1%25e6%2596%2599%25e3%2581%25a7%25e3%2583%2580%25e3%2582%25a6%25e3%2583%25b3%25e3%2583%25ad%25e3%2583%25bc%25e3%2583%2589%25e2%2596%259b%20www.goshiken.com%20%25e2%2596%259f%25e3%2582%25a6%25e3%2582%25a7%25e3%2583%2596%25e3%2582%25b5%25e3%2582%25a4%25e3%2583%2588%25e3%2582%2592%25e5%2585%25a5%25e5%258a%259b%25e3%2581%2599%25e3%2582%258b%25e3%2581%25a0%25e3%2581%2591LLQP%25e3%2583%2596%25e3%2583%25ad%25e3%2583%25b3%25e3%2582%25ba%25e6%2595%2599%25e6%259d%2590
https://www.passtest.jp/IFSE-Institute/LLQP-shiken.html
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3867783
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3867412
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3866918
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3867286
https://k12.instructure.com/courses/2323392/pages/test-chromeos-administrator-study-guide-%257C-chromeos-administrator-actualtest
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3852285
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3867005
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3867669
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3868135
https://bbs.t-firefly.com/home.php?mod=space&uid=687051
https://frvape.com
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wMn6l-BFNgq73e0iByYDRRkYPwd1a4Ju

